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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 23-00926 1714 3/20/2023 1200 PCH/
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ASSAULT 23-00956 1751 3/23/2023 2158 26000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-00960 1713 3/24/2023 0630 2000 BLK GLENTREE
DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH WRG ALL DARK CLOTHING. S2 MH WRG
ALL DARK CLOTHING. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A DARK COLORED GMC OR TAHOE.

BURGLARY
(CHURCH)

23-00961 1712 3/24/2023 0130
-070

25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

DOOR LEFT
UNLOCKED

US CURRENCY, CLOTHING 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ASSAULT 23-00975 1710 3/25/2023 1815 24000 BLK ALLIENE
AVE

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-00913 1746 3/18/2023-3
/19/2023

1800
-083
0

1800 BLK JAYBROOK
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, CDL, BANK CARDS,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-00922 1746 3/19/2023 0300
-040

1800 BLK JAYBROOK
DR

N/A SILVER 2013 HYUNDAI
SENATA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-00936 1730 3/22/2023 0515 26000 BLK FOND
DU LAC RDD

SLIDING DOOR NO LOSS SUSPECT MW/510/180/DARK HAIR WRG BLUE
JEANS, DARK LONG SLEEVE TOP, AND FACE
COVERED W/ A BLK "SKULL CUP".

PETTY THEFT 23-00938 1735 3/20/2023 0518 7000 BLK
ABBOTTSWOOD DR

MAIL THEFT MAIL SUSPECT MALE WRG LIGHT TOP. SUSP WAS SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE SUV.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (03/19/2023 - 03/25/2023)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 2, BURGLARY - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 2
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GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-00969 1734 3/24/2023 0630 29000 BLK INDIAN
VALLEY RD

N/A WHITE 2008 FORD E-150
ECONOLINE VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 23-00976 1732 3/25/2023 1925 900 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL, FOOD S1 MB/45/506/150/GRY HAIR/BRN EYES WRG A
BRN JACKET, BLK JEANS, AND A TEAL TRASH BAG.
S2 FB/50/504/120/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES WRG A
BLK SHIRT, BLK PANTS, AND TWO BLK TOTE BAGS.
S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN
A BLK NISSAN ALTIMA.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-00915 1750 3/18/2023-3
/19/2023

2300
-060
0

1300 BLK W 6TH ST FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

MEDICATION, MISC
CLOTHING, KEY FOB

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-00921 1750 3/20/2023 0230 1300 BLK 7TH ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE RED 2021 FORD E-450 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-00929 1750 3/20/2023 0130 900 BLK W 2ND ST DRIVER SIDE DOOR
HANDLE KEY ENTRY
PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY -1, RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: GRAND THEFT - 1, FALSE IDENTIFICATION TO A POLICE OFFICER - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1
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ROBBERY 23-00952 1750 3/23/2023 1557 1000 BLK W 1ST ST OPEN FOR BUSINESS US CURRENCY SUSPECT MH/25-30/507-510/THIN BUILD WRG A
BLK NECK GAITER MASK, BLK "CHAMPIONS"
HOODIE SWEATER, BLK PANTS, AND WHITE
SHOES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC ON A BLK
AND SILVER BMX STYLE BICYCLE.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-00991 1750 3/24/2023-3
/27/2023

1630
-071

1300 BLK W 6TH ST N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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